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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
04/11/2023 - 17:50 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.12 390
50m: 100m: 1:15.12

2. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.85 378
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:15.85 38.12

3. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:16.40 370
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:16.40 40.36

4. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.65 367
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:16.65 39.67

5. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:21.09 310
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:21.09 41.46

6. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:22.21 297
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:22.21 42.81

7. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:23.43 284
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:23.43 42.08

8. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.62 272
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:24.62 43.53

9. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 1:26.71 253
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:26.71 43.64

10. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:27.28 248
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:27.28 44.96

11. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.24 240
50m: 44.20 44.20 100m: 1:28.24 44.04

12. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:28.37 239
50m: 100m: 1:28.37

13. KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.88 235
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:28.88 46.67

14. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:28.91 235
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:28.91 46.45

15. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.64 222
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:30.64 46.62

16. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 1:30.80 220
50m: 44.04 44.04 100m: 1:30.80 46.76

17. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:33.49 202
50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:33.49 49.21

18. PODER Britta 11 Yess 1:35.47 190
50m: 45.08 45.08 100m: 1:35.47 50.39



Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 04/11/2023 18:01 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2011 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:39.14 169
20. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:39.25 169

50m: 48.26 48.26 100m: 1:39.25 50.99

21. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:44.16 146
50m: 51.65 51.65 100m: 1:44.16 52.51

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.00 549
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:07.00 34.61

2. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.87 528
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:07.87 35.12

3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.11 523
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:08.11 33.54

4. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:09.34 496
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:09.34 35.80

5. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.88 464
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.88 37.53

6. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:12.46 434
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.46 37.83

7. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.49 434
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:12.49 37.14

8. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.24 308
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:21.24 41.90

9. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:21.90 301
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:21.90 42.37

10. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:29.11 233
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:29.11 46.42

11. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:33.30 203
50m: 46.16 46.16 100m: 1:33.30 47.14

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.97 603
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:04.97 33.41

2. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.00 549
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:07.00 34.61

3. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.87 528
50m: 32.75 32.75 100m: 1:07.87 35.12

4. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.11 523
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:08.11 33.54
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.64 511
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:08.64 34.96

6. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tuk 1:09.20 499
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:09.20 36.51

7. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:09.34 496
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:09.34 35.80

8. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:10.16 478
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:10.16 36.52

9. RAIDMAE Margaret 07 Tuk 1:10.35 474
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:10.35 36.21

10. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.88 464
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:10.88 37.53

11. TANNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.70 448
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:11.70 37.46

12. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:12.46 434
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:12.46 37.83

13. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.49 434
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:12.49 37.14

14. MILLER Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.74 412
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:13.74 37.30

15. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:14.79 395
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:14.79 39.46

16. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.12 390
50m: 100m: 1:15.12

17. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.85 378
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:15.85 38.12

18. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:16.40 370
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:16.40 40.36

19. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.65 367
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:16.65 39.67

20. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:21.09 310
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:21.09 41.46

21. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.24 308
50m: 39.34 39.34 100m: 1:21.24 41.90

22. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:21.90 301
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:21.90 42.37

23. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:22.21 297
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:22.21 42.81
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

24. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:23.43 284
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:23.43 42.08

25. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:24.62 272
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:24.62 43.53

26. METSPALU Grete 13 Yess 1:26.71 253
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:26.71 43.64

27. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:27.28 248
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:27.28 44.96

28. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.24 240
50m: 44.20 44.20 100m: 1:28.24 44.04

29. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:28.37 239
50m: 100m: 1:28.37

30. KOLISTRATOVA Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.88 235
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:28.88 46.67

31. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:28.91 235
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:28.91 46.45

32. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:29.11 233
50m: 42.69 42.69 100m: 1:29.11 46.42

33. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.64 222
50m: 44.02 44.02 100m: 1:30.64 46.62

34. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 1:30.80 220
50m: 44.04 44.04 100m: 1:30.80 46.76

35. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:33.30 203
50m: 46.16 46.16 100m: 1:33.30 47.14

36. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:33.49 202
50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:33.49 49.21

37. PODER Britta 11 Yess 1:35.47 190
50m: 45.08 45.08 100m: 1:35.47 50.39

38. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:39.14 169
39. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:39.25 169

50m: 48.26 48.26 100m: 1:39.25 50.99

40. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:44.16 146
50m: 51.65 51.65 100m: 1:44.16 52.51

41. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 2:01.51 92
50m: 1:00.47 1:00.47 100m: 2:01.51 1:01.04


